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Useful for - State SSC | Assistant | Junior Assistant

LDC Clerks | UDC Clerks | Stenographer | Forest Guard
Village Development Officer (VDO) | Amin | Police Si
Police Constable | Village Panchayat Officer (VPO)
Agriculture Tech Assistant | Lekhpal (Patwari)
Excise Police | PET | B.ED | Defence & Paramilitary
District Court, High Court & Supreme Court

& All Other Competitive Exams

2100+ "

Questions with L

100%

Solutions

Latest Edition Includes

Concepts with New Approach
& Examples

Current Pattern Questions Based on
Various State Exams

Easy and Simple way of
Explanation



B Verbal Reasoning

1. Cube and Dice 5
2. Clock and Calendar 13
3. Letter Series 18
4. Number Series 27
5. Analogy 33
6. Classification 46
7. Coding and Decoding 59
8. Word Formation 71
9. Dictionary Order 75
10. Order Sequence 79
11. Sitting Arrangement 83
12. Blood Relation 87
13. Direction and Distance 92
14. Letter and Number Matrix 102
15. Input and Output 116
16. Missing Term 122
17. Problems Related to Ages 126
18. Mathematical Operations 130
19. Puzzle 140
20. Syllogism 146
21. Statement and Assumptions 154
22. Statement and Conclusion 158
23. Venn Diagram 162
24. Figural Series 169
B Non-verbal Reasoning
25. Figural Analogy 173
26. Figural Classification 177
27. Grouping of Figures 180
28. Figural Water Image 183
29. Mirror Images 185
30. Figure Completion 192
31. Embedded Figures 195
32. Figure Counting 198

33. Paper Folding and Cutting 202-208



	0 Inner Page_1-4
	a
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	b
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33


